
  As of 05/24/2023 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
LOCAL STREET RESURFACING PROGRAM  

FY 2022-23 SB1 – MICRO-SURFACING 
PROJECT NO. WD23003D 

 

AMERICAN PAVEMENT SYSTEMS, INC. 
25455 N. Highway 99 
Acampo, CA 95220 
Phone: (916) 690-7933 
Fax: (209) 339-2383 
Contact Name: John Dumas 
Email: jdumas@americanpavementsystems.com  
 

PAVEMENT COATINGS CO.  
2150 Bell Ave., Suite 125  
Sacramento, CA 95838  
Phone: (916) 642-1751  
Fax: (916) 313-3438  
Contact Name: Rick Arias  
Email:  estnorth@pavementcoatings.com  
 

DOOLITTLE CONSTRUCTION LLC. 
P.O. Box 1819 
Snoqualmie, WA 98065 
Phone: (775) 691-7232 
Contact Name: Marc Thoreson 
Email:  mthoreson@doolittlellc.com 
 

SIERRA NEVADA CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
2055 E. Greg St. 
Sparks, NV 89431 
Phone: (775) 355-0420 
Fax: (775) 355-0535 
Contact Name: Sarah Adams 
Email:  bids@snc.biz  
 

VSS INTERNATIONAL, INC. 
3785 Channel Dr.  
West Sacramento, CA 95691 
Phone: (916) 373-1500 
Fax: (916) 373-0183 
Contact Name: Monee Chatman 
Email:  VSSIEstimating@slurry.com  
 

GRAHAM CONTRACTORS, INC. 
860 Lonus Street  
San Jose, CA 95126 
Phone: (408) 293-9516 
Fax: (408) 293-3633 
Contact Name: Iris Galdamez 
Email:  iris@grahamcontractors.com  
 

AMERICAN ASPHALT 
24200 Clawiter Road 
Hayward, CA 94545 
Phone: (510) 512-6302 
Contact Name: Erica Ornelas 
Email:  erica@americanasphalt.com 
 

DRYCO CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
9390 Elder Creek Rd. 
Sacramento, CA 95829 
Phone: (209) 323-5780 
Fax: (209) 808-5358 
Contact Name: David Misin 
Email:  Davidm@dryco.com  
 

WEST COAST WATER & TRUCKING 
2000 Wetsel-Oviatt Rd.  
El Dorado County, CA 95762 
Phone: (916) 358-8697 
Fax: (916) 358-8699 
Contact Name: Pam  
Email:  pam@wcwaterandtrucking.com  
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